JM Series UV Sterilizer
w
Model Power (W) Flow Rate Inlet/Outlet Operating Pressure Size (mm) UV Lamp Brand
JM-SSE-006 6 0.5 GPM
(0.1 m3/hr)
1/4'' (female) 10 bar
(145psi)
260*Ø50.8 Topaqua
JM-SSE-006P 6 1.0 GPM
(0.2 m3/hr) 260*Ø50.8 Philips
JM-SSE-011P 11 1.0 GPM
(0.2 m3/hr) 260*Ø50.8 Philips
JM-SSE-012 12 1.0 GPM
(0.2 m3/hr) 315*Ø50.8 Topaqua
*Please contact us for more models
JM
 Series UV Sterilizer / SSE/SDE Series
JM SSE Series UV Sterilizer
JM SSE series UV Sterilizer is widely used in Residential Drinking Water, Public
Facility Water, Food Processing Water etc.
Features
•	Material option: 304/316L
•	Surface: Mechnical/Electrolytic polishing
•	Lamp life: Philips 10000 hours, Topaqua 8000 hours
•	Lamp Failure Warning: LED & Alarm
•	Customization accepted
1
JM SDE Series UV Sterilizer
JM SDE series UV Sterilizer is widely used in Residential Drinking Water, Public
Facility Water, Food Processing Water etc.
Features
•	Material option: 304/316L
•	Surface: Mechnical/Electrolytic polishing
•	Lamp life: Philips 10000 hours, Topaqua 8000 hours
•	Lamp Failure Warning: LED & Alarm
•	Customization accepted
Model Power (W) Flow Rate Inlet/Outlet Operating Pressure Size (mm) UV Lamp Brand
JM-SDE-016 16 2.0 GPM
(0.4 m3/hr)
1/2'' (male)
10 bar
(145psi)
370*Ø63.5 Topaqua
JM-SDE-016P 16 2.0 GPM
(0.4 m3/hr) 370*Ø63.5 Philips
JM-SDE-025P 25 6.0 GPM
(1.4 m3/hr) 508*Ø63.5 Philips
JM-SDE-028 28 7.0 GPM
(1.6 m3/hr) 590*Ø63.5 Topaqua
JM-SDE-040 40 10.0 GPM
(2.3 m3/hr)
3/4'' (male)
885*Ø63.5 Topaqua
JM-SDE-055 55 12.0 GPM
(2.7 m3/hr) 950*Ø63.5 Topaqua
JM-SDE-055P 55 12.0 GPM
(2.7 m3/hr) 965*Ø63.5 Philips
w
Model Power (W) Flow Rate Inlet/Outlet Operating Pressure Size (mm) UV Lamp Brand
JM-SDS-110P 110 24 GPM
(5.5 m3/hr)
1''
(male flange)
10 bar
(145psi)
965*Ø108 Philips
JM-SDS-165P 165 36.0 GPM
(8.0 m3/hr) 11/2''
(male flange)
965*Ø133 Philips
JM-SDS-220P 220 48.0 GPM
(11.0 m3/hr) 965*Ø133 Philips
*Please contact us for more models
JM
 Series UV Sterilizer / SDS/SDB Series
JM SDS Series UV Sterilizer
JM SDS series UV Sterilizer is widely used in Residential Drinking Water, Public
Facility Water, Food Processing Water etc.
Features
•	Material option: 304/316L
•	Surface: Mechnical/Electrolytic polishing
•	Lamp life: Philips 10000 hours, Topaqua 8000 hours
•	Lamp Failure Warning: LED & Alarm
•	Customization accepted
2
JM SDB Series UV Sterilizer
JM SDB series UV Sterilizer is widely used in Residential Drinking Water, Public
Facility Water, Food Processing Water etc.
Features
•	Material option: 304/316L
•	Surface: Mechnical/Electrolytic polishing
•	Lamp life: Philips 10000 hours, Topaqua 8000 hours
•	Lamp Failure Warning: LED & Alarm
•	Customization accepted
Model Power (W) Flow Rate Inlet/Outlet Operating Pressure Size (mm) UV Lamp Brand
JM-SDB-110P 110 24 GPM
(5.5 m3/hr)
1''
(male flange)
10 bar
(145psi)
965*Ø108 Philips
JM-SDB-165P 165 36 GPM
(8.0 m3/hr)
11/2''
(male flange) 965*Ø133 Philips
JM-SDB-220P 220 48 GPM
(11 m3/hr)
11/2''
(male flange) 965*Ø133 Philips
JM-SDB-330P 330 72 GPM
(16 m3/hr)
2''
(male flange) 965*Ø168 Philips
JM-SDB-440P 440 96 GPM
(22 m3/hr)
3''
(male flange) 965*Ø219 Philips
JM-SDB-550P 550 120 GPM
(30 m3/hr)
4''
(male flange) 965*Ø275 Philips
JM-SDB-660P 660 144 GPM
(33 m3/hr)
4''
(male flange) 965*Ø275 Philips
Jieming International Trading FZCO
Shop No.: GB33a, Dragon Mart 2
Shop No.: EAL-12, Dragon Mart 1
International City, Dubai, U.A.E
Tel: +971 4 427 3150
Email: sales@hy-jm.com
Website: www.hy-jm.com